2019 Clover Cup

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6184

Dates: Mar 15-17, 2019

=

e Diame

(,'_i(;umz Cup

Pos.

O~NO O~ WNBRE

School

Southern California
Houston
Kentucky
Oklahoma

Miss. St.

Notre Dame
Mercer U.
Kansas State
Nebraska
Wisconsin, U of.
UNCG

FIU

IUPUI

Cincinnati
Western Carolina

Rnd 1

292
306
298
299
298
303
310
306
315
313
316
316
322
330
339

Rnd 2

293
300
301
299
305
306
305
305
307
307
307
314
320
322
326

Rnd 3

291
286
295
297
299
297
298
303
294
299
298
321
312
318
322

Total To Par
876 +12
892 +28
894 +30
895 +31
902 +38
906 +42
913 +49
914 +50
916 +52
919 +55
921 +57
951 +87
954 +90
970 +106
987 +123
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2019 Clover Cup

Dates: Mar 15-17, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6184

=

l over Cup

Pos.

T1
TS5
T7
T11
T30

T1
TS5
T11
T55
T81

T1
T20
T25
T38
T 45

T1
T20
T30
T35
T 45

T11
T16
T25
T57
T59

T7
T11
T35
T 45
89

T7
T38
T 45
T51
T61

T18
T20
T 38
T51
T79

School

Southern California

Jennifer Chang
Amelia Garvey
Malia Nam
Gabriela Ruffels
Allisen Corpuz

Houston
Leonie Harm
Hannah Screen
Amanda Elich
Maddy Rayner
Tatiana Pineda

Kentucky
Leonie Bettel
Rikke Svejgaard
Casey Ott
Sarah Shipley
Sarah Fite

Oklahoma

Libby Winans
Kaitlin Milligan
Hannah Lee
Julienne Soo
Mikhaela Fortuna

Miss. St.
Aubree Jones
Ela Grimwood
Hannah Levi
Blair Stockett
Lauren Miller

Notre Dame
Isabella DiLisio
Emma Albrecht
Mia Ayer

Abby Heck
Claire Albrecht

Mercer U.

Mary Janiga
Lauren Lightfritz
Payton Schanen
Karina Kukkonen
Carol Pyon

Kansas State
Reid Isaac
Niamh McSherry
Chloe Weir

Ella Adams
Briony Bayles

Rnd 1

292
72
74
73
75
73

306
71
v
75
83
85

298
67
76
76
79
82

299
74
v
73
79
75

298
72
74
76
83
76

303
75
72
77
79
87

310
78
80
77
76
79

306
78
72
77
79
84

Rnd 2

293
72
73
74
74
80

300
75
75
75
75
85

301
74
76
76
75
77

299
72
73
77
77
77

305
75
78
73
80
79

306
73
74
80
79
91

305
70
79
79
77
82

305
73
78
77
77
90

Rnd 3

291
70
73
74
74
76

286
68
68
73
7
81

295
73
74
75
7
73

297
68
76
79
74
80

299
76
72
78
73
82

297
73
7
73
74
83

298
73
72
76
81
7

303
74
76
77
78
76

Total

876
214
220
221
223
229

892
214
220
223
235
251

894
214
226
227
231
232

895
214
226
229
230
232

902
223
224
227
236
237

906
221
223
230
232
261

913
221
231
232
234
238

914
225
226
231
234
250

To Par

+12
-2
+4
+5
+7
+13

+28

+4
+7

+19
+35

+30
-2

+10
+11
+15
+16

+31

+10
+13
+14
+16

+38
+7
+8
+11
+20
+21

+42
+5
+7
+14
+16
+45

+49
+5

+15
+16
+18
+22

+50
+9

+10
+15
+18
+34
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2019 Clover Cup
Dates: Mar 15-17, 2019

=

Round: 3 Noces Do
RESULTS T ] v

Par: 72 Yardage: 6184 (tover '(».UP
9 Nebraska 315 307 294 916 +52
T16 Kate Smith 7 73 74 224 +8
T25 Vanessa Bouvet 79 77 71 227 +11
T30 Kirsten Baete 78 76 75 229 +13
T61 Noor Ahmed 83 81 74 238 +22
73 Haley Thiele 81 82 81 244 +28
10 Wisconsin, U of. 313 307 299 919 +55
T25 Jessica Reinecke 76 79 72 227 +11
T38 Tess Hackworthy 79 76 76 231 +15
T 45 Nat Zeng 78 77 77 232 +16
T51 Tracy Lee 82 75 77 234 +18
T59 Claire Fitzgerald 80 83 74 237 +21
11 UNCG 316 307 298 921 +57
T20 Natalia Asensio 75 76 75 226 +10
T20 Tara Bettle 81 76 69 226 +10
T61 Alexis Kershaw 79 81 78 238 +22
T 68 Sara Rydman 82 74 84 240 +24
T 68 Keri Kenkel 81 83 76 240 +24
12 FIU 316 314 321 951 +87
T38 Valentina Gilly 78 74 79 231 +15
50 Agueda Cortilla-Mas 82 77 74 233 +17
T61 Hannah Leiner 77 79 82 238 +22
T79 Gabriela Powel 79 85 86 250 +34
84 Carolina Andrade- Guzman 83 84 86 253 +37
13 IUPUI 322 320 312 954 +90
T30 Marion DeBove 81 74 74 229 +13
T35 Amelie Svejda 79 77 74 230 +14
T77 Sloane Winders 82 86 81 249 +33
T81 Kara Blair 80 83 88 251 +35
T87 Reece Malapit 85 92 83 260 +44
14 Cincinnati 330 322 318 970 +106
67 Anika Hitt 85 77 7 239 +23
T 68 Angela Lopez 77 80 83 240 +24
71 Alyssa Burritt 81 83 7 241 +25
T81 Lily Rinker 87 82 82 251 +35
T87 Daniela Murcia 88 90 82 260 +44
15 Western Carolina 339 326 322 987 +123
T61 Amy Wooten 78 81 79 238 +22
74 Hazel Martin 86 77 83 246 +30
T77 Maya White 87 84 78 249 +33
86 Brianna Plummer 90 84 82 256 +40
90 Harper Gilreath 88 94 88 270 +54
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2019 Clover Cup

Dates: Mar 15-17, 2019

=

l (;l--"t..'TE Cup

Pos.

T7

T11
T18
T25
T30
T38
T38

T51
T55
T57
T61
72

T75
T75
85

Name

Alyaa Abdulghany

Aiko Leong

Maria Jose Martinez
Karen Arimoto
Megan Whittaker
Kendall Wisenbaker
Laila Hrindova

Bafilng Kotzinger
Josephine Chang
Hannah Thiele
Mackenzie Hahn
Emma Wachtel
Darby Deans
Hailey Joy

Tiffany Minji Kim

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6184

School Rnd 1
SaHIBRIRA 76
SaHIBEHTRA 74
Houston 74
Oklahoma 79
Nebraska 73
Miss. St. 75
Mercer U. 77
FIU 77
Kentucky 76
Nebraska 78
Wisconsin, U of. 87
Cincinnati 83
Kansas State 82
UNCG 89
Mercer U. 83

Rnd 2

74

74
75
72
78
80
82

82
84
79
7
76
82
82
84

Rnd 3

71

75
76
76
78
76
72

75
75
79
74
83
83
76
87

Total To Par
221 +5
223 +7
225 +9
227 +11
229 +13
231 +15
231 +15
234 +18
235 +19
236 +20
238 +22
242 +26
247 +31
247 +31
254 +38
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2019 Clover Cup
Dates: Mar 15-17, 2019

Round: 3

RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6184

=

l over Cup

Pos.

oO~NO OB~ WNBRE

Pos.

11

16

18

20

Top 20 Teams

Southern California
Houston
Kentucky
Oklahoma

Miss. St.

Notre Dame
Mercer U.
Kansas State
Nebraska
Wisconsin, U of.
UNCG

FIU

IUPUI

Cincinnati
Western Carolina

Top 20 Players

Leonie Harm
Jennifer Chang
Libby Winans
Leonie Bettel
Hannah Screen
Amelia Garvey
*Alyaa Abdulghany
Isabella DiLisio
Mary Janiga
Malia Nam
Emma Albrecht
Gabriela Ruffels
*Aiko Leong
Aubree Jones
Amanda Elich
Ela Grimwood
Kate Smith
*Maria Jose Martinez
Reid Isaac
Kaitlin Milligan
Natalia Asensio
Rikke Svejgaard
Niamh McSherry
Tara Bettle

School

Houston

Southern California
Oklahoma
Kentucky

Houston

Southern California
Southern California
Notre Dame
Mercer U.
Southern California
Notre Dame
Southern California
Southern California
Miss. St.

Houston

Miss. St.

Nebraska

Houston

Kansas State
Oklahoma

UNCG

Kentucky

Kansas State
UNCG

Rnd 1

292
306
298
299
298
303
310
306
315
313
316
316
322
330
339

Rnd 1

71
72
74
67
77
74
76
75
78
73
72
75
74
72
75
74
77
74
78
77
75
76
72
81

Rnd 2

293
300
301
299
305
306
305
305
307
307
307
314
320
322
326

Rnd 2

75
72
72
74
75
73
74
73
70
74
74
74
74
75
75
78
73
75
73
73
76
76
78
76

Rnd 3

291
286
295
297
299
297
298
303
294
299
298
321
312
318
322

Rnd 3

68
70
68
73
68
73
71
73
73
74
77
74
75
76
73
72
74
76
74
76
75
74
76
69

Total To Par
876 +12
892 +28
894 +30
895 +31
902 +38
906 +42
913 +49
914 +50
916 +52
919 +55
921 +57
951 +87
954 +90
970 +106
987 +123
Total To Par
214 -2
214 -2
214 -2
214 -2
220 +4
220 +4
221 +5
221 +5
221 +5
221 +5
223 +7
223 +7
223 +7
223 +7
223 +7
224 +8
224 +8
225 +9
225 +9
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
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Dates: Mar 15-17, 2019

2019 Clover Cup

Team Statistics
Round: 3

=

(love

r Cup
PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES
Houston 3.10 +2 Houston 1
Kentucky 3.10 +2 Kentucky 1
Notre Dame 3.15 +3 Oklahoma 1
Nebraska 3.15 +3 UNCG 1
Mercer U. 3.20 +4 Nebraska 1
UNCG 3.20 +4 BIRDIES
Kansas State' . 3.25 +5 Southern California 18
pencatona 22832 :
. . : Mercer U. 14
Wlsc0n5|n, U of. 3.30 +6 Oklahoma 14
Miss. St. 3.30 +6 Notre Dame 13
::LIJSUI gig :Z) Houston 13
) : Kentucky 12
V\l_es_tern (_Jarollna 3.50 +10 Kansas State 12
Cincinnati 3.50 +10 Miss. St. 12
PAR 4 SCORING FIU 12
Wisconsin, U of. 4.14 +7 Cincinnati 10
Houston 4.18 +9 Wisconsin, U of. 10
Southern California 4.20 +10 UNCG 9
Kentucky 4.28 +14 IUPUI 6
Miss. St. 4.30 +15 Western Carolina 5
Oklahoma 4.34 +17 PARS
Notre Dame 4.36 +18 Houston 59
Mercer U. 4.36 +18 Kentucky 56
Kansas vate 4% 19 Wisconsin, Uot. 56
UNCG 4'40 +20 UNCG 53
{UPUI 4'50 125 Ke_msas State 51
o . ’ Miss. St. 51
\cl:\;ggltg?:tICarolina 33121 3% Mercer U. °1
’ Oklahoma 51
AU 4.74 +37 Southern California 50
PAR 5 SCORING Nebraska 50
Southern California 4.60 -8 Notre Dame 48
Oklahoma 4.70 -6 Western Carolina 46
Nebraska 4.70 -6 IUPUI 46
Houston 4.80 -4 Cincinnati 42
Kentucky 4.80 -4 FIU 38
Kansas State 4.85 -3
Mercer U. 4.85 -3
UNCG 4.90 -2
Notre Dame 4.95 -1
Cincinnati 5.00 E
Miss. St. 5.00 E
FIU 5.05 +1
Western Carolina 5.15 +3
Wisconsin, U of. 5.15 +3
IUPUI 5.40 +8
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2019 Clover Cup
Dates: Mar 15-17, 2019

=

Round: 3 Noxee Dare
RESULTS *Individual 1 ] 7
Par: 72 Yardage: 6184 Ulover (i p
Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par
1 Leonie Harm Houston 71 75 68 214 -2
Jennifer Chang Southern California 72 72 70 214 -2
Libby Winans Oklahoma 74 72 68 214 -2
Leonie Bettel Kentucky 67 74 73 214 -2
5 Hannah Screen Houston 7 75 68 220 +4
Amelia Garvey Southern California 74 73 73 220 +4
7 *Alyaa Abdulghany Southern California 76 74 71 221 +5
Isabella DiLisio Notre Dame 75 73 73 221 +5
Mary Janiga Mercer U. 78 70 73 221 +5
Malia Nam Southern California 73 74 74 221 +5
11 Emma Albrecht Notre Dame 72 74 77 223 +7
Gabriela Ruffels Southern California 75 74 74 223 +7
*Aiko Leong Southern California 74 74 75 223 +7
Aubree Jones Miss. St. 72 75 76 223 +7
Amanda Elich Houston 75 75 73 223 +7
16 Ela Grimwood Miss. St. 74 78 72 224 +8
Kate Smith Nebraska 77 73 74 224 +8
18 *Maria Jose Martinez Houston 74 75 76 225 +9
Reid Isaac Kansas State 78 73 74 225 +9
20 Kaitlin Milligan Oklahoma e 73 76 226 +10
Natalia Asensio UNCG 75 76 75 226 +10
Rikke Svejgaard Kentucky 76 76 74 226 +10
Niamh McSherry Kansas State 72 78 76 226 +10
Tara Bettle UNCG 81 76 69 226 +10
25 *Karen Arimoto Oklahoma 79 72 76 227 +11
Vanessa Bouvet Nebraska 79 77 71 227 +11
Casey Ott Kentucky 76 76 75 227 +11
Hannah Levi Miss. St. 76 73 78 227 +11
Jessica Reinecke Wisconsin, U of. 76 79 72 227 +11
30 *Megan Whittaker Nebraska 73 78 78 229 +13
Allisen Corpuz Southern California 73 80 76 229 +13
Marion DeBove IUPUI 81 74 74 229 +13
Kirsten Baete Nebraska 78 76 75 229 +13
Hannah Lee Oklahoma 73 77 79 229 +13
35 Amelie Svejda IUPUI 79 77 74 230 +14
Mia Ayer Notre Dame 77 80 73 230 +14
Julienne Soo Oklahoma 79 77 74 230 +14
38 Sarah Shipley Kentucky 79 75 e 231 +15
*Kendall Wisenbaker Miss. St. 75 80 76 231 +15
Lauren Lightfritz Mercer U. 80 79 72 231 +15
*Laila Hrindova Mercer U. 77 82 72 231 +15
Chloe Weir Kansas State 77 77 77 231 +15
Valentina Gilly FIU 78 74 79 231 +15
Tess Hackworthy Wisconsin, U of. 79 76 76 231 +15
45 Abby Heck Notre Dame 79 79 74 232 +16
Sarah Fite Kentucky 82 7 73 232 +16
Payton Schanen Mercer U. 77 79 76 232 +16
Nat Zeng Wisconsin, U of. 78 77 77 232 +16
Mikhaela Fortuna Oklahoma 75 77 80 232 +16
50 Agueda Cortilla-Mas FIU 82 77 74 233 +17
51 Ella Adams Kansas State 79 77 78 234 +18
*Carolina Rotzinger Ballesteros FIU 77 82 75 234 +18
Karina Kukkonen Mercer U. 76 77 81 234 +18
Tracy Lee Wisconsin, U of. 82 75 77 234 +18
55 *Josephine Chang Kentucky 76 84 75 235 +19
Maddy Rayner Houston 83 75 e 235 +19
57 Blair Stockett Miss. St. 83 80 73 236 +20
*Hannah Thiele Nebraska 78 79 79 236 +20
59 Claire Fitzgerald Wisconsin, U of. 80 83 74 237 +21
Lauren Miller Miss. St. 76 79 82 237 +21
61 Noor Ahmed Nebraska 83 81 74 238 +22
Alexis Kershaw UNCG 79 81 78 238 +22
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2019 Clover Cup

Dates: Mar 15-17, 2019
Round: 3

RESULTS *Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6184

=

l over ( lup

67
68

71
72
73
74
75

e
79
81
84
85
86
87

89
90

Carol Pyon
*Mackenzie Hahn
Amy Wooten
Hannah Leiner
Anika Hitt
Angela Lopez
Sara Rydman
Keri Kenkel
Alyssa Burritt
*Emma Wachtel
Haley Thiele
Hazel Martin
*Hailey Joy
*Darby Deans
Sloane Winders
Maya White
Briony Bayles
Gabriela Powel
Tatiana Pineda
Lily Rinker
Kara Blair

Carolina Andrade- Guzman

*Tiffany Minji Kim
Brianna Plummer
Reece Malapit
Daniela Murcia
Claire Albrecht
Harper Gilreath

Mercer U.
Wisconsin, U of.
Western Carolina
FIU

Cincinnati
Cincinnati

UNCG

UNCG

Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Nebraska
Western Carolina
UNCG

Kansas State
IUPUI

Western Carolina
Kansas State
FIU

Houston
Cincinnati

IUPUI

FIU

Mercer U.
Western Carolina
IUPUI

Cincinnati

Notre Dame
Western Carolina

79
87
78
7
85
77
82
81
81
83
81
86
89
82
82
87
84
79
85
87
80
83
83
90
85
88
87
88

82
i
81
79
i
80
74
83
83
76
82
7
82
82
86
84
90
85
85
82
83
84
84
84
92
90
91
94

7
74
79
82
7
83
84
76
7
83
81
83
76
83
81
78
76
86
81
82
88
86
87
82
83
82
83
88

238
238
238
238
239
240
240
240
241
242
244
246
247
247
249
249
250
250
251
251
251
253
254
256
260
260
261
270

» BIRDIEFIRE

+22
+22
+22
+22
+23
+24
+24
+24
+25
+26
+28
+30
+31
+31
+33
+33
+34
+34
+35
+35
+35
+37
+38
+40
+44
+44
+45
+54
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2019 Clover Cup

Dates: Mar 15-17, 2019
Player Statistics for Round 3

=

l over ( lup

PAR 3 SCORING

Hailey Joy
Jessica Reinecke
Maddy Rayner
Leonie Bettel
Amelie Svejda
Megan Whittaker
Vanessa Bouvet
Carol Pyon

ggﬁglbi%gésotzinger
Niamh McSherry
Mackenzie Hahn
Abby Heck
Isabella DiLisio
Mia Ayer

Reid Isaac

PAR 4 SCORING
Hannah Screen

Jennifer Chang
Lauren Lightfritz
Libby Winans
Blair Stockett

Alyaa Abdulghany
Jessica Reinecke
Mary Janiga

Tara Bettle
Vanessa Bouvet
Kaitlin Milligan
Claire Fitzgerald
Abby Heck

Karen Arimoto
Tess Hackworthy

PAR 5 SCORING

Leonie Harm

Laila Hrindova
Julienne Soo
Kendall Wisenbaker
Tara Bettle

Libby Winans

Amelia Garvey
Kate Smith

Gabriela Ruffels
Isabella DiLisio
Amanda Elich
Payton Schanen
Hannah Leiner
Noor Ahmed
Agueda Cortilla-Mas

UNCG

Wisconsin, U of.

Houston
Kentucky
IUPUI
Nebraska
Nebraska
Mercer U.

FIU
Kansas State

Wisconsin, U of.

Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Kansas State

Houston
outher
gamorn%
Mercer U.
Oklahoma

Miss. St.

HBRR

Wisconsin, U of.

Mercer U.
UNCG

Nebraska
Oklahoma

Wisconsin, U of.

Notre Dame
Oklahoma

Wisconsin, U of.

Houston
Mercer U.
Oklahoma
Miss. St.
UNCG
Oklahoma
oS
Nebraska
oS
Notre Dame
Houston
Mercer U.
FIU
Nebraska
FIU

2.50
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75

2.75
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.70

3.80
3.80
3.90
3.90

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10

3.75
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.25
4.25

4.25
4.25

4.25
4.25
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

EAGLES

Hailey Joy
Kate Smith
Julienne Soo
Leonie Harm
Tara Bettle
Casey Ott

BIRDIES

Gabriela Ruffels
Vanessa Bouvet
Libby Winans
Isabella DiLisio
Reid Isaac

Kendall Wisenbaker

Alyaa Abdulghany
Agueda Cortilla-Mas
Hannah Screen
Leonie Harm
Payton Schanen
Laila Hrindova

Tara Bettle

Jennifer Chang
Amelia Garvey
PARS

Mackenzie Hahn
Natalia Asensio
Hannah Screen

ggﬁgg@&&otzinger

Amy Wooten
Tess Hackworthy
Briony Bayles
Sarah Fite

Maria Jose Martinez
Abby Heck
Maddy Rayner
Noor Ahmed
Niamh McSherry
Marion DeBove
Hannah Lee

UNCG
Nebraska
Oklahoma
Houston
UNCG
Kentucky

obsR
Nebraska
Oklahoma
Notre Dame
Kansas State
Miss. St.
S
FIU
Houston
Houston
Mercer U.
Mercer U.
UNCG

Hiee

S

Wisconsin, U of.
UNCG
Houston

FIU

esliern
arolina

Wisconsin, U of.
Kansas State
Kentucky
Houston

Notre Dame
Houston
Nebraska
Kansas State
IUPUI
Oklahoma

» BIRDIEFIRE
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2019 Clover Cup
Dates: Mar 15-17, 2019

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

=

l (.ﬁ-!mz Cup

Round 3 - Longbow Golf Club

Doubl
Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl
e Par S les S S Pars ys e
1 5 522 23 46 18 2
2 4 359 6 50 24 9
3 3 150 6 56 26 1
4 4 364 11 37 21 17
5 4 373 9 46 24 9
6 4 379 7 43 19 21
7 3 143 1 10 47 31 1
8 4 268 23 49 13 5
9 5 474 2 29 47 10 2
10 4 393 4 55 28 3
11 3 158 6 51 31 2
12 4 358 7 52 28 3
13 4 364 8 44 27 11
14 4 389 2 46 36 6
15 5 495 21 47 18 4
16 3 165 3 61 24 2
17 4 338 7 63 15 5
18 5 492 3 29 44 8 6
Round 2 - Longbow Golf Club

Doubl
Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl
e Par S les S S Pars ys e
1 5 522 4 49 29 8
2 4 359 10 47 30 3
3 3 150 2 57 31
4 4 364 5 33 30 22
5 4 373 9 62 18 1
6 4 379 6 46 29 9
7 3 143 34 51 5
8 4 268 1 16 55 13 5
9 5 474 16 49 20 5
10 4 393 8 50 26 6
11 3 158 7 37 29 17
12 4 358 3 59 20 8
13 4 364 4 39 37 10
14 4 389 1 45 35 9
15 5 495 1 28 49 8 4
16 3 165 9 52 25 4
17 4 338 7 49 30 4
18 5 492 1 27 50 9 3

Other

Other

NNNWER O

NWE O

[uy

Rnd
Avg
5.01
4.46
3.25
4.59
4.39
4.68
3.23
4.02
4.79
4.36
3.32
4.30
4.52
4.51
5.06
3.28
4.21
4.84

Rnd
Avg
5.46
4.29
3.32
4.89
4.13
4.49
3.70
4.08
5.20
4.33
3.70
4.38
4.64
4.61
4.84
3.27
4.36
4.86

Par Yards Hole
5 522 1
4 359 2
3 150 3
4 364 4
4 373 5
4 379 6
3 143 7
4 268 8
5 474 9
4 393 10
3 158 11
4 358 12
4 364 13
4 389 14
5 495 15
3 165 16
4 338 17
5 492 18
Par Yards Hole
5 522 1
4 359 2
3 150 3
4 364 4
4 373 5
4 379 6
3 143 7
4 268 8
5 474 9
4 393 10
3 158 11
4 358 12
4 364 13
4 389 14
5 495 15
3 165 16
4 338 17
5 492 18
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2019 Clover Cup
Dates: Mar 15-17, 2019

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

=

e Diame

(,'_i(;u(.'n Cup

Round 1 - Longbow Golf Club

Doubl

Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl
e Par S les S S Pars ys e
1 5 522 1 17 49 17 6
2 4 359 5 48 31 6
3 3 150 4 51 30 5
4 4 364 8 41 23 18
5 4 373 5 45 35 5
6 4 379 4 49 22 15
7 3 143 8 46 30 6
8 4 268 17 43 24 6
9 5 474 12 51 19 8
10 4 393 8 52 26 4
11 3 158 3 35 40 12
12 4 358 7 47 28 8
13 4 364 3 35 38 14
14 4 389 4 46 32 8
15 5 495 6 35 39 7 3
16 3 165 7 51 28 4
17 4 338 6 53 23 8
18 5 492 12 52 19 7

Other

N

NERNR R

w

Rnd
Avg
5.11
4.43
3.42
4.67
4.44
4.62
3.38
4.21
5.26
4.30
3.69
4.43
4.71
4.52
4.62
3.33
4.40
5.27

Par Yards Hole
5 522 1
4 359 2
3 150 3
4 364 4
4 373 5
4 379 6
3 143 7
4 268 8
5 474 9
4 393 10
3 158 11
4 358 12
4 364 13
4 389 14
5 495 15
3 165 16
4 338 17
5 492 18
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